
dollan PREP CENTER

faster SHIPMENT PROCESS 

MUCH BETTER AND CHEAPER THAN INVENTORY LAB

faster transfer times BETWEEN AMAZON WAREHOUSES 

IF YOU MAKE MORE THAN 2500 UNITS PER MONTH WE WILL
COVER THE CHARGE FOR YOU.

WITH ALL OF THAT IN CONSIDERATION YOUR INVENTORY GETS AVAILABLE FOR SALE MUCH FASTER
THAN THE AVERAGE SELLER. 

 THE SOFTWARE WE USE TO MAKE SHIPMENTS IS 2D WORKFLOW, TO GET STARTED .. AS A PREP

CENTER WE CAN GET AN ACCOUNT FOR $48/ MONTH, AND YOU WILL GET THE FOLLOWING BENEFITS:

 

FASTER CHECK-IN TIMES ON AMAZON WAREHOUSES WITH 2D 
BARCODES



PREP FEES 

FBA ONLINE ARBITRAGE 

NO HIDDEN FEES 

MORE THAN 9

BUNDLE 5 TO 9

CLOTHING AND SHOES

BUNDLING BUNDLE 1 TO 4 UNITS

prices with a volume of more

than 100 units per shipment 

labeling

$1.50

$ 1.10

$2.00

$ 1.50

$0.30 

PER ITEM 
MORE THAN 9

BUNDLE 5 TO 9

CLOTHING AND SHOES:

BUNDLING BUNDLE 1 TO 4 UNITS

prices with a volume of less

than 100 units per shipment 

labeling

$2.35

$ 1.85

$ 1.85

$ 1.45

$0.30

PER ITEM

prices prices 

*THIS PRICE INCLUDES RECEIVING, VISUAL

INSPECTION, POLY BAGS WITH SUFFOCATION

WARNING LABELS 10x6 OR SMALLER, 

FNSKU LABELING, DUNNAGE.

*THIS PRICE INCLUDES RECEIVING, VISUAL

INSPECTION, POLY BAGS WITH SUFFOCATION

WARNING LABELS 10x6 OR SMALLER, FNSKU 

LABELING, DUNNAGE.



FBM 

WHOLESALE/PRIVATE LABEL 

MORE THAN 9

BUNDLE 5 TO 9

BUNDLING BUNDLE 1 TO 4 UNITS

prices with a volume of more

than 100 units per shipment 

labeling

$1.5

$1.15

$ 0.80

BUNDLE 5 TO 9

                                $0.30 

                                PER ITEM 

volume discounts available with online arbitrage and wholesale

BUNDLING BUNDLE 1 TO 4 UNITS

prices with a volume of less

than 100 units per shipment 

labeling

$ 1.5

$ 1.10

( TO BE CONSIDERED wholesale, MIN OF 100 ITEMS OF THE SAME SKU COMING ON SAME BOX OR WHOLE

ORDER COMING ON FREIGHT/pallet with more than 250 units total ) 

WE ARE GROUND LEVEL BUT WE HAVE MACHINERY TO HANDLE DELIVERIES AND PICK-UPS 

IF YOUR MODEL IS SINGLE UNITS WITH LOTS OF DIFFERENT SKUS THAT’S A DIFFERENT PRICING,

PLEASE CONTACT TO DISCUSS IT. 

no MINIMUM per month, only a minimum OF 25 units to make a shipment.

IF YOU’RE PAYING WITH CC THERE IS A 2.9% FEE ON TOP OF THE INVOICE. 

$2.00

$0.30

PER ITEM

prices prices 

*THIS PRICE INCLUDES RECEIVING, VISUAL

INSPECTION, POLY BAGS WITH SUFFOCATION

WARNING LABELS 10x6 OR SMALLER, 

FNSKU LABELING, DUNNAGE.

*THIS PRICE INCLUDES RECEIVING, VISUAL

INSPECTION, POLY BAGS WITH SUFFOCATION

WARNING LABELS 10x6 OR SMALLER, FNSKU 

LABELING, DUNNAGE.



Oversized items 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES 

100 lbs and up 

Oversized items

50.1-100 lbs (any size) 

20 - 30 lbs (any size)

40.1 - 50 lbs (any size)

30.1 - 40 lbs (any size)

description

FBM order per unit SHIPPED

SECOND ITEM WITH DIFFERENT SKU

SECOND ITEM ON THE SAME ORDER

items larger than 18” on the longest side

$4

$3

$6

$5

$12

$20

prices

$3

$0.50

$2.00

prices



Description prices

Cartons

 BUBBLE WRAP

PACKAGE INSERTIONS 

ADDITIONAL LABELING 

STORAGE FEES Pallets: Size 48x40x53 

Taking photos (not professional photos) 

LIQUIDS ARE EXTRA ( DOUBLE SEAL PER YOUR REQUEST) 

Polybags with suffocation warning (Large) 14"x 20" 

Polybags with suffocation warning (Medium) 11"x 13" and small

Polybags with suffocation warning (Xlarge) 20"x 24" - 24"x 32"

$0.2

 $0.75 

 $0.45 

$0.25

$0.35

$0.20

$0.40

$40/month 

$2.5 per photo 

$0.80 per CBF
per month 



Additional labor

RECEIVING 20' FOOT CONTAINER 

RECEIVING 40' FOOT CONTAINER

( WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGED LIQUIDS SHIPPED TO AMAZON)

Use our shipping account to purchase labels 15% markup from our discounted rate 

$300.00 

 $600.00 

$40 per 

hour** **At 
least 30 
minutes 

charged per 
request 


