

## DOLLAN PREP CENTER

THE SOFTWARE WE USE TO MAKE SHIPMENTS IS 2D WORKFLOW, TO GET STARTED .. AS A PREP CENTER WE CAN GET AN ACCOUNT FOR \$48/ MONTH, AND YOU WILL GET THE FOLLOWING BENEFITS:

Ċ	FASTER CHECK-IN TIMES ON AMAZON WAREHOUSES WITH 2D BARCODES	<b>√</b>
	MUCH BETTER AND CHEAPER THAN INVENTORY LAB	<b>√</b>
=	FASTER TRANSFER TIMES BETWEEN AMAZON WAREHOUSES	<b>√</b>
	FASTER SHIPMENT PROCESS	<b>√</b>
	IF YOU MAKE MORE THAN 2500 UNITS PER MONTH WE WILL COVER THE CHARGE FOR YOU.	<b>√</b>

WITH ALL OF THAT IN CONSIDERATION YOUR INVENTORY GETS AVAILABLE FOR SALE MUCH FASTER THAN THE AVERAGE SELLER.

# PREP FEES

#### NO HIDDEN FEES

# FBA ONLINE ARBITRAGE

PRICES WITH A VOLUME OF MORE THAN 100 UNITS PER SHIPMENT	PRICES	PRICES WITH A VOLUME OF <u>LESS</u> THAN 100 UNITS PER SHIPMENT	PRICES
 *THIS PRICE INCLUDES RECEIVING, VISUAL INSPECTION, POLY BAGS WITH SUFFOCATION WARNING LABELS 10X6 OR SMALLER, FNSKU LABELING, DUNNAGE.	\$ 1.10	*THIS PRICE INCLUDES RECEIVING, VISUAL INSPECTION, POLY BAGS WITH SUFFOCATION WARNING LABELS 10X6 OR SMALLER, FNSKU LABELING, DUNNAGE.	\$ 1.45
CLOTHING AND SHOES	\$ 1.50	CLOTHING AND SHOES:	\$ 1.85
BUNDLING BUNDLE 1 TO 4 UNITS	\$1.50	BUNDLING BUNDLE 1 TO 4 UNITS	\$ 1.85
BUNDLE 5 TO 9	\$2.00	BUNDLE 5 TO 9	\$2.35
More than 9	\$0.30 PER ITEM	More than 9	\$0.30 PER ITEM

### WHOLESALE/PRIVATE LABEL

PRICES WITH A VOLUME OF MORE THAN 100 UNITS PER SHIPMENT	PRICES	PRICES WITH A VOLUME OF <u>LESS</u> THAN 100 UNITS PER SHIPMENT	PRICES
 *THIS PRICE INCLUDES RECEIVING, VISUAL INSPECTION, POLY BAGS WITH SUFFOCATION WARNING LABELS 10X6 OR SMALLER, FNSKU LABELING, DUNNAGE.	\$ 0.80	*THIS PRICE INCLUDES RECEIVING, VISUAL INSPECTION, POLY BAGS WITH SUFFOCATION WARNING LABELS 10X6 OR SMALLER, FNSKU LABELING, DUNNAGE.	\$ 1.10
BUNDLING BUNDLE 1 TO 4 UNITS	\$1.15	BUNDLING BUNDLE 1 TO 4 UNITS	\$ 1.5
BUNDLE 5 TO 9	\$1.5	BUNDLE 5 TO 9	\$2.00
More than 9	\$0.30 PER ITEM		\$0.30 PER ITEM

VOLUME DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE WITH ONLINE ARBITRAGE AND WHOLESALE

C TO BE CONSIDERED WHOLESALE, MIN OF 100 ITEMS OF THE SAME SKU COMING ON SAME BOX OR WHOLE ORDER COMING ON FREIGHT/PALLET WITH MORE THAN 250 UNITS TOTAL )
WE ARE GROUND LEVEL BUT WE HAVE MACHINERY TO HANDLE DELIVERIES AND PICK-UPS

- IF YOUR MODEL IS SINGLE UNITS WITH LOTS OF DIFFERENT SKUS THAT'S A DIFFERENT PRICING, PLEASE CONTACT TO DISCUSS IT.
- NO MINIMUM PER MONTH, ONLY A MINIMUM OF 25 UNITS TO MAKE A SHIPMENT.
- IF YOU'RE PAYING WITH CC THERE IS A 2.9% FEE ON TOP OF THE INVOICE.

	DESCRIPTION	PRICES
	FBM ORDER PER UNIT SHIPPED	\$3
•	SECOND ITEM ON THE SAME ORDER	\$0.50
•	SECOND ITEM WITH DIFFERENT SKU	\$2.00

### OVERSIZED ITEMS

	OVERSIZED ITEMS	PRICES
	ITEMS LARGER THAN 18" ON THE LONGEST SIDE	\$3
LBS	20 - 30 LBS (ANY SIZE)	\$4
LBS	30.1 - 40 LBS (ANY SIZE)	\$5
LB5	40.1 - 50 LBS (ANY SIZE)	\$6
LB5	50.1-100 LBS (ANY SIZE)	\$12
LB5	100 LBS AND UP	\$20

# ADDITIONAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES

	DESCRIPTION	PRICES
, 1000005 *440021 a	ADDITIONAL LABELING	\$0.2
	BUBBLE WRAP	\$0.35
<b>/</b> j	POLYBAGS WITH SUFFOCATION WARNING (MEDIUM) 11"X 13" AND SMALL	\$0.25
<b>//</b> _j	POLYBAGS WITH SUFFOCATION WARNING (LARGE) 14"X 20"	\$0.45
	POLYBAGS WITH SUFFOCATION WARNING (XLARGE) 20"X 24" - 24"X 32"	\$0.75
<b>*</b>	PACKAGE INSERTIONS	\$0.20
	LIQUIDS ARE EXTRA ( DOUBLE SEAL PER YOUR REQUEST)	\$0.40
	TAKING PHOTOS (NOT PROFESSIONAL PHOTOS)	\$2.5 PER PHOTO
	STORAGE FEES PALLETS: SIZE 48X40X53	\$40/MONTH
	CARTONS	\$0.80 PER CBF PER MONTH

RECEIVING 20' FOOT CONTAINER	\$300.00
RECEIVING 40' FOOT CONTAINER	\$600.00
ADDITIONAL LABOR	\$40 PER HOUR** **AT LEAST 30 MINUTES CHARGED PER REQUEST

( WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGED LIQUIDS SHIPPED TO AMAZON)

USE OUR SHIPPING ACCOUNT TO PURCHASE LABELS 15% MARKUP FROM OUR DISCOUNTED RATE